
Akzo Nobel India Limited 

11 November 2022 

The Listing Department Department of Corporate Services 

BSE Limited 

1st floor, New Trading Ring 

Rotunda Building, P J Towers 

Dalal Street, Fort 

Mumbai-400 001 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex 

Bandra (E) 

Mumbai - 400051 

Scrip Code: 500710 Symbol: AKZOINDIA 

Dear Sirs, 

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of 

share certificate. 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate 

against the certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the details given below: 

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF FOLIO NO CERT. NO/S DISTINCTIVE 

NO. FROM 

NAVIN LALBHAI PAREKH NLP007 293188 4049412S 

BAKULA NAVIN PAREKH 293187 40494075 

JITENDRA PRAKASH MAHESHWARI JPM014 246018 37280319 

JT.lASHALATA MAHESHWARI 

ASHA LATA MAHESHWARI ALM004 179924 28662322 

JT.lJITENDRA PRAKASH MAHESHWARI 145383 21677180 

NANJAMMA VENKATRAMIAH NV 018 256882 38255502 

JT.1 SALAGAME VENKATRAMIAH 256881 38255452 

256880 38255402 

MERCY GEORGE MG 085 291067 40433225 

JT.1 KIDUTHATIL OOMMEN GEORGE 

ANAND ACHYUT KIRPEKAR AAK009 277730 40046687 

JT.1 ASAWARI ANAND KIRPEKAR 

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records. 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Akzo Nobel India Limited 

Harshi Rastogi 

Company Secretary 

ACS-Al3642 

Magnum Towers, 9th Floor T +91 124 485 2400 
Golf Course Extension Road, Sector-58 www.akzonobel.co.in 
Gurugram -122 011 
Haryana, India 

DISTINCTIVE 

NO. TO 

40494126 

40494124 

37280354 

28662324 

21677212 

38255524 

38255501 

38255451 

40433241 

40046703 

Rog111ored Off'tce Goo1on)el1 Apartmonl. 111 Floor, 8-8, M ddl1l0n Slreol. Kolkatn 700 071 CIN L24292W81954PLC021516 

NO.OF 

SHARES 

2 

so 

36 

3 

33 

23 

so 

so 

17 

17 


		2022-11-11T15:26:12+0530
	HARSHI RASTOGI




