

## 11 November 2022

Department of Corporate Services **BSE Limited** 1st floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400 001 Scrip Code: 500710

The Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400051 Symbol: AKZOINDIA

Dear Sirs,

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of share certificate.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate against the certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the details given below:

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF	FOLIO NO	CERT. NO/S	DISTINCTIVE NO. FROM	DISTINCTIVE NO. TO	NO.OF SHARES
BAKULA NAVIN PAREKH		293187	40494075	40494124	50
JITENDRA PRAKASH MAHESHWARI	JPM014	246018	37280319	37280354	36
JT.1ASHALATA MAHESHWARI					
ASHA LATA MAHESHWARI	ALM004	179924	28662322	28662324	3
JT.1JITENDRA PRAKASH MAHESHWARI		145383	21677180	21677212	33
NANJAMMA VENKATRAMIAH	NV 018	256882	38255502	38255524	23
JT.1 SALAGAME VENKATRAMIAH		256881	38255452	38255501	50
		256880	38255402	38255451	50
MERCY GEORGE	MG 085	291067	40433225	40433241	17
JT.1 KIDUTHATIL OOMMEN GEORGE					
ANAND ACHYUT KIRPEKAR	AAK009	277730	40046687	40046703	17
JT.1 ASAWARI ANAND KIRPEKAR					

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records.

Yours Faithfully, For Akzo Nobel India Limited

Harshi Rastogi **Company Secretary** ACS - A13642